Zapparo, 15 OkTwPRpI0og 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,108 0,100 0,097 0,092 0,094 0,094 0,103 0,105 0,122 0,126 0,130 0,137 0,132 0,129 0,117 0,112 0,139 0,134 0,141 0,150 0,144 0,132 0,115 0,114

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,87

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Kupiakn, 16 Oktwppiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,105 0,102 0,101 0,096 0,096 0,095 0,100 0,099 0,109 0,114 0,119 0,137 0,140 0,142 0,121 0,110 0,118 0,114 0,122 0,141 0,132 0,125 0,121 0,112

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,77

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Acgutépa, 17 OkTWRpPI0G 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,105 0,097 0,094 0,092 0,094 0,098 0,107 0,123 0,123 0,136 0,150 0,153 0,150 0,149 0,135 0,127 0,127 0,123 0,133 0,145 0,132 0,114 0,116 0,106

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,93

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Tpitn, 18 OkTWRPI0G 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,102 0,094 0,092 0,089 0,093 0,089 0,091 0,100 0,103 0,114 0,115 0,126 0,128 0,125 0,116 0,114 0,117 0,116 0,118 0,137 0,126 0,120 0,119 0,113

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,66

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Tetdptn, 19 OkTWRPIOG 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,102 0,098 0,092 0,090 0,096 0,093 0,107 0,113 0,117 0,130 0,137 0,142 0,137 0,128 0,123 0,110 0,099 0,107 0,116 0,136 0,124 0,113 0,117 0,113

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,74

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




MéuTrTn, 20 OkTWPRPI0G 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,102 0,096 0,092 0,090 0,095 0,091 0,099 0,107 0,110 0,122 0,126 0,134 0,132 0,127 0,120 0,112 0,108 0,111 0,117 0,137 0,125 0,117 0,118 0,113

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,70

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




